
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Triathlon	
   	
  



	
  

Women’s	
  Tri	
  Top	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Chest)	
   B	
  (Front	
  Length)	
   C	
  (Back	
  Length)	
  

S	
   15	
  1/2"	
   21"	
   21"	
  

M	
   16	
  1/2"	
   21	
  1/2"	
   21	
  1/2"	
  

L	
   17	
  1/2"	
   22"	
   22"	
  

XL	
   18	
  1/2"	
   22	
  1/2"	
   22	
  1/2"	
  

2XL	
   19	
  1/2"	
   23"	
   23"	
  

3XL	
   20	
  1/2"	
   23	
  1/2"	
   23	
  1/2"	
  

4XL	
   21	
  1/2"	
   24"	
   24"	
  

XS	
   14	
  1/2"	
   20	
  1/2"	
   20	
  1/2"	
  
	
  

	
  

Men’s	
  Tri	
  Top	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Chest)	
   B	
  (Front	
  Length)	
   C	
  (Back	
  Length)	
  

XS	
   15	
  1/2"	
   21"	
   21"	
  

S	
   16	
  1/2"	
   21	
  1/2"	
   21	
  1/2"	
  

M	
   17	
  1/2"	
   22"	
   22"	
  

L	
   18	
  1/2"	
   22	
  1/2"	
   22	
  1/2"	
  

XL	
   19	
  1/2"	
   23"	
   23"	
  

2XL	
   20	
  1/2"	
   23	
  1/2"	
   23	
  1/2"	
  

3XL	
   21	
  1/2"	
   24"	
   24"	
  

4XL	
   22	
  1/2"	
   24	
  1/2"	
   24	
  1/2"	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

Women’s	
  Tri	
  Short	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Waist	
  Elastic)	
   B	
  (Hip)	
   C	
  (Inseam)	
  	
  

XS	
   12"	
   15	
  1/2"	
   7	
  1/2"	
  

S	
   12	
  1/2"	
   16"	
   7	
  3/4"	
  

M	
   13"	
   16	
  1/2"	
   8"	
  

L	
   13	
  1/2"	
   17"	
   8	
  1/4"	
  

XL	
   14"	
   17	
  1/2"	
   8	
  1/2"	
  

2XL	
   14	
  1/2"	
   18"	
   8	
  3/4"	
  

3XL	
   15"	
   18	
  1/2"	
   9"	
  

4XL	
   15	
  1/2"	
   19"	
   9	
  1/4"	
  
	
  

	
  

Men’s	
  Tri	
  Short	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Waist	
  Elastic)	
   B	
  (Hip)	
   C	
  (Inseam)	
  	
  

XS	
   12	
  1/2"	
   16"	
   7	
  3/4"	
  

S	
   13"	
   16	
  1/2"	
   8"	
  

M	
   13	
  1/2"	
   17"	
   8	
  1/4"	
  

L	
   14"	
   17	
  1/2"	
   8	
  1/2"	
  

XL	
   14	
  1/2"	
   18"	
   8	
  3/4"	
  

2XL	
   15"	
   18	
  1/2"	
   9"	
  

3XL	
   15	
  1/2"	
   19"	
   9	
  1/4"	
  

4XL	
   16"	
   19	
  1/2"	
   9	
  1/2"	
  
	
  

	
  



	
  

Youth	
  Tri	
  Top	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Chest)	
   B	
  (Front	
  Length)	
   C	
  (Back	
  Length)	
  

XS	
   10	
  3/4"	
   14	
  1/2"	
   14	
  1/2"	
  

S	
   11	
  3/4"	
   15"	
   15"	
  

M	
   12	
  3/4"	
   15	
  1/2"	
   15	
  1/2"	
  

L	
   13	
  3/4"	
   16"	
   16"	
  

XL	
   14	
  3/4"	
   16	
  1/2"	
   16	
  1/2"	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Women’s	
  Tri	
  Suit	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Chest)	
   B	
  (HIP)	
  
C	
  	
  	
  
(F.	
  CROTCH)	
  

D	
  
(B.CROTCH)	
  

E	
  
(INSEAM)	
  

XS	
   13	
  3/4"	
   15"	
   21"	
   27	
  1/4"	
   7	
  1/4"	
  

S	
   14	
  1/4"	
   15	
  1/2"	
   22	
  1/4"	
   28	
  1/2"	
   7	
  1/2"	
  

M	
   14	
  3/4"	
   16"	
   23	
  1/2"	
   29	
  3/4"	
   7	
  3/4"	
  

L	
   15	
  1/4"	
   16	
  1/2"	
   24	
  3/4"	
   31"	
   8"	
  

XL	
   15	
  3/4"	
   17"	
   26"	
   32	
  1/4"	
   8	
  1/4"	
  

2XL	
   16	
  1/4"	
   17	
  1/2"	
   27	
  1/4"	
   33	
  1/2"	
   8	
  1/2"	
  

3XL	
   16	
  3/4"	
   18"	
   28	
  1/2"	
   34	
  3/4"	
   8	
  3/4"	
  

4XL	
   17	
  1/4"	
   18	
  1/2"	
   29	
  3/4"	
   36"	
   9"	
  

	
  

	
  

Youth	
  Tri	
  Short	
  

Size	
  	
   A	
  (Waist	
  Elastic)	
  	
   B	
  (Hip)	
  	
   C	
  (Inseam)	
  	
  
XS	
  	
   10	
  1/2"	
   	
  12	
  3/4"	
   	
  6"	
  
S	
   11"	
   	
  13	
  1/4"	
   	
  6	
  1/4"	
  
M	
   11	
  1/2"	
   	
  13	
  3/4"	
   	
  6	
  1/2"	
  
L	
   12"	
   	
  14	
  1/4"	
   	
  6	
  3/4"	
  
XL	
   12	
  1/2"	
   	
  14	
  3/4"	
   	
  7"	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Men’s	
  Tri	
  Suit	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Chest)	
   B	
  (HIP)	
  
C	
  	
  
(F.CROTCH	
  )	
  

D	
  
(B.CROTCH)	
  

E	
  
(INSEAM)	
  

XS	
   14	
  1/4"	
   15	
  1/2"	
   22	
  1/4"	
   28	
  1/2"	
   7	
  1/2"	
  

S	
   14	
  3/4"	
   16	
  "	
   23	
  1/2"	
   29	
  3/4"	
   7	
  3/4"	
  

M	
   15	
  1/4"	
   16	
  1/2"	
   24	
  3/4"	
   31"	
   8"	
  

L	
   15	
  3/4"	
   17"	
   26"	
   32	
  1/4"	
   8	
  1/4"	
  

XL	
   16	
  1/4"	
   17	
  1/2"	
   27	
  1/4"	
   33	
  1/2"	
   8	
  1/2"	
  

2XL	
   16	
  3/4"	
   18"	
   28	
  1/2"	
   34	
  3/4"	
   8	
  3/4"	
  

3XL	
   17	
  1/4"	
   18	
  1/2"	
   29	
  3/4"	
   36"	
   9"	
  

4XL	
   17	
  3/4"	
   19	
  "	
   31"	
   37	
  1/4"	
   9	
  1/4"	
  

	
  

	
  



	
  

Youth	
  Tri	
  Suit	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Chest)	
   B	
  (HIP)	
  
C	
  	
  	
  
(F.	
  CROTCH)	
  

D	
  
(B.CROTCH)	
  

E	
  
(INSEAM)	
  

XS	
   11"	
   12	
  1/2"	
   14"	
   22"	
   6"	
  

S	
   11	
  1/2"	
   13"	
   15	
  1/4"	
   23	
  1/4"	
   6	
  1/4"	
  

M	
   12"	
   13	
  1/2"	
   16	
  1/2"	
   24	
  1/2"	
   6	
  1/2"	
  

L	
   12	
  1/2"	
   14"	
   17	
  3/4"	
   25	
  3/4"	
   6	
  3/4"	
  

XL	
   13"	
   14	
  1/2"	
   19"	
   27"	
   7"	
  

	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

Cycling	
  
The	
  bike	
  shorts	
  and	
  bib	
  shorts	
  use	
  the	
  same	
  size	
  chart.	
   	
  



	
  

Women’s	
  Short	
  Sleeve	
  Bike	
  Jersey	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Chest)	
  
B	
  (Front	
  
Length)	
   C	
  (S/S	
  Length)	
  

D	
  (Back	
  
Length)	
  

XS	
   17"	
   21"	
   11	
  3/4"	
   24	
  1/4"	
  

S	
   18"	
   21	
  3/4"	
   12	
  1/4"	
   24	
  7/8"	
  

M	
   19"	
   22	
  1/2"	
   12	
  3/4"	
   25	
  1/2"	
  

L	
   20"	
   23	
  1/4"	
   13	
  1/4"	
   26	
  1/8"	
  

XL	
   21"	
   24"	
   13	
  3/4"	
   26	
  3/4"	
  

2XL	
   22"	
   24	
  3/4"	
   14	
  1/4"	
   27	
  3/8"	
  

3XL	
   23	
  1/4"	
   25	
  1/2"	
   14	
  3/4"	
   28"	
  

4XL	
   24	
  1/2"	
   26	
  1/4"	
   15	
  1/4"	
   28	
  5/8"	
  

	
  

	
  

Men’s	
  Short	
  Sleeve	
  Bike	
  Jersey	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Chest)	
  
B	
  (Front	
  
Length)	
   C	
  (S/S	
  Length)	
  

D	
  (Back	
  
Length)	
  

XS	
   18"	
   23	
  1/2"	
   14"	
   25	
  1/2"	
  

S	
   19"	
   24	
  1/2"	
   14	
  1/2"	
   26	
  1/2"	
  

M	
   20"	
   25	
  1/2"	
   15"	
   27	
  1/2"	
  

L	
   21"	
   26	
  1/2"	
   15	
  1/2"	
   28	
  1/2"	
  

XL	
   22"	
   27	
  1/2"	
   16"	
   29	
  1/2"	
  

2XL	
   23"	
   28	
  1/2"	
   16	
  1/2"	
   30	
  1/2"	
  

3XL	
   24	
  1/2"	
   29	
  1/2"	
   17"	
   31	
  1/2"	
  

4XL	
   26"	
   30	
  1/2"	
   17	
  1/2"	
   32	
  1/2"	
  

	
  

	
  

Women’s	
  Bike/Bib	
  Shorts	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Waist	
  Elastic)	
   B	
  (Hip)	
   C	
  (Inseam)	
  	
  

XS	
   10"	
   13"	
   9"	
  

S	
   11"	
   14"	
   9	
  1/4"	
  

M	
   12"	
   15"	
   9	
  1/2"	
  

L	
   13"	
   16"	
   9	
  3/4"	
  

XL	
   14"	
   17"	
   10"	
  

2XL	
   15"	
   18"	
   10	
  1/4"	
  

3XL	
   16"	
   19"	
   10	
  1/2"	
  

4XL	
   17"	
   20"	
   10	
  3/4"	
  
	
  

	
  

Men’s	
  Bike/Bib	
  Shorts	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Waist	
  Elastic)	
   B	
  (Hip)	
   C	
  (Inseam)	
  	
  

XS	
   11"	
   14"	
   9	
  1/4"	
  

S	
   12"	
   15"	
   9	
  1/2"	
  

M	
   13"	
   16"	
   9	
  3/4"	
  

L	
   14"	
   17"	
   10"	
  

XL	
   15"	
   18"	
   10	
  1/4"	
  

2XL	
   16"	
   19"	
   10	
  1/2"	
  

3XL	
   17"	
   20"	
   10	
  3/4"	
  

4XL	
   18"	
   21"	
   11"	
  
	
  

	
  



	
  

Youth	
  Short	
  Sleeve	
  Bike	
  Jersey	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Chest)	
   B	
  (Front	
  Length)	
  
C	
  (S/S	
  
Length)	
  

D	
  (Back	
  
Length)	
  

XS	
   13"	
   16"	
   9"	
   16	
  1/2"	
  

S	
   14"	
   17	
  1/2"	
   9	
  1/2"	
   18"	
  

M	
   15"	
   19"	
   10"	
   19	
  1/2"	
  

L	
   16"	
   20	
  1/2"	
   10	
  1/2"	
   21"	
  

XL	
   17"	
   22"	
   11"	
   22	
  1/2"	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Women’s	
  Long	
  Sleeve	
  Winter	
  Bike	
  Jersey	
  

Size	
  
A	
  

(Chest)	
  
B	
  (Front	
  
Length)	
  

C	
  (L/S	
  
Length)	
  

D	
  (Back	
  
Length)	
  

	
  XS	
  	
   17"	
   	
  21"	
   	
  28	
  1/2"	
   	
  24	
  1/4"	
  
	
  S	
  	
   18"	
   	
  21	
  3/4"	
   	
  29	
  1/8"	
   	
  24	
  7/8"	
  
	
  M	
  	
   19"	
   	
  22	
  1/2"	
   	
  29	
  3/4"	
   	
  25	
  1/2"	
  
	
  L	
  	
   20"	
   	
  23	
  1/4"	
   	
  30	
  3/8"	
   	
  26	
  1/8"	
  
	
  XL	
  	
   21"	
   	
  24"	
   	
  31"	
   	
  26	
  3/4"	
  
	
  2XL	
  	
   22"	
   	
  24	
  3/4"	
   	
  31	
  5/8"	
   	
  27	
  3/8"	
  
	
  3XL	
  	
   23	
  1/2"	
   	
  25	
  1/2"	
   	
  32	
  1/4"	
   	
  28"	
  
	
  4XL	
  	
   25"	
   	
  26	
  1/4"	
   	
  32	
  7/8"	
   	
  28	
  5/8"	
  

	
  

Youth	
  Bike/Bib	
  Shorts	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Waist	
  Elastic)	
   B	
  (Hip)	
   C	
  (Inseam)	
  	
  

XS	
   10"	
   11"	
   7"	
  

S	
   10	
  3/4"	
   11	
  3/4"	
   7	
  1/2"	
  

M	
   11	
  1/2"	
   12	
  1/2"	
   8"	
  

L	
   12	
  1/4"	
   13	
  1/4"	
   8	
  1/2"	
  

XL	
   13	
  1/4"	
   14	
  1/4"	
   9"	
  
	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

Men’s	
  Long	
  Sleeve	
  Winter	
  Bike	
  Jersey	
  

Size	
   A	
  (Chest)	
  
B	
  (Front	
  
Length)	
  

C	
  (L/S	
  
Length)	
  

D	
  (Back	
  
Length)	
  

	
  XS	
   18"	
   21	
  3/4"	
   	
  29	
  1/4"	
   	
  25"	
  
	
  S	
   19"	
   22	
  1/2"	
   	
  29	
  7/8"	
   	
  25	
  5/8"	
  
	
  M	
   20"	
   23	
  1/4"	
   	
  30	
  1/2"	
   	
  26	
  1/4"	
  
	
  L	
   21"	
   24"	
   	
  31	
  1/8"	
   	
  26	
  7/8"	
  
	
  XL	
   22"	
   24	
  3/4"	
   	
  31	
  3/4"	
   	
  27	
  1/2"	
  
	
  2XL	
   23"	
   25	
  1/2"	
   	
  32	
  3/8"	
   	
  28	
  1/8"	
  
	
  3XL	
   24	
  1/2"	
   26	
  1/4"	
   	
  33"	
   	
  28	
  3/4"	
  
	
  4XL	
   26"	
   27"	
   	
  33	
  5/8"	
   	
  29	
  3/8"	
  

	
  

	
  



	
  

	
  

Youth	
  Long	
  Sleeve	
  Winter	
  Bike	
  Jersey	
  

Size	
  
A	
  

(Chest)	
  
B	
  (Front	
  
Length)	
  

C	
  (S/S	
  
Length)	
  

D	
  (Back	
  
Length)	
  

	
  XS	
  	
   13"	
   	
  16"	
   	
  21	
  1/2"	
   	
  16	
  1/2"	
  
	
  S	
  	
   14"	
   	
  17	
  1/2"	
   	
  22	
  1/2"	
   	
  18"	
  
	
  M	
  	
   15"	
   	
  19"	
   	
  23	
  1/2"	
   	
  19	
  1/2"	
  
	
  L	
  	
   16"	
   	
  20	
  1/2"	
   	
  24	
  1/2"	
   	
  21"	
  
	
  XL	
  	
   17"	
   	
  22"	
   	
  25	
  1/2"	
   	
  22	
  1/2"	
  
	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  

Jackets	
  &	
  Vests	
  
For	
  the	
  lightweight	
  run	
  jacket	
  and	
  heavy	
  fleece	
  jacket,	
  use	
  the	
  size	
  chart	
  specified	
  for	
  the	
  

wind	
  breaker	
  jacket.	
   	
  



	
  

Women’s	
  Bike	
  Vest	
  

Size	
  
A	
  
(Chest)	
   B	
  (Front	
  Length)	
   C	
  (Back	
  Length)	
  

XS	
   18"	
   22	
  1/2"	
   27	
  1/2"	
  
S	
   19"	
   23	
  1/4"	
   28	
  1/8"	
  
M	
   20"	
   24"	
   28	
  3/4"	
  
L	
   21"	
   24	
  3/4"	
   29	
  3/8"	
  
XL	
   22"	
   25	
  1/2"	
   30"	
  
2XL	
   23"	
   26	
  1/4"	
   30	
  5/8"	
  
3XL	
   24	
  1/2"	
   27"	
   31	
  1/4"	
  
4XL	
   26"	
   27	
  3/4"	
   31	
  7/8"	
  

	
  

	
  

Men’s	
  Bike	
  Vest	
  

Size	
  
A	
  
(Chest)	
   B	
  (Front	
  Length)	
   C	
  (Back	
  Length)	
  

XS	
   19"	
   23	
  1/4"	
   28	
  1/4"	
  
S	
   20"	
   24"	
   28	
  7/8"	
  
M	
   21"	
   24	
  3/4"	
   29	
  1/2"	
  
L	
   22"	
   25	
  1/2"	
   30	
  1/8"	
  
XL	
   23"	
   26	
  1/4"	
   30	
  3/4"	
  
2XL	
   24"	
   27"	
   31	
  3/8"	
  
3XL	
   25	
  1/2"	
   27	
  3/4"	
   32"	
  
4XL	
   27"	
   28	
  1/2"	
   32	
  5/8"	
  

	
  

Women’s	
  Wind	
  Breaker	
  Jacket	
  

Size	
  
A	
  
(Chest)	
  

B	
  (Front	
  
Length)	
  

C	
  (L/S	
  
Length)	
  

D	
  (Back	
  
Length)	
  

XS	
   20	
  1/2"	
   23	
  1/4"	
   31	
  1/8"	
   26	
  3/4"	
  

S	
   21	
  1/2"	
   24"	
   31	
  3/4"	
   27	
  1/2"	
  

M	
   22	
  1/2"	
   24	
  3/4"	
   32	
  3/8"	
   28	
  1/4"	
  

L	
   23	
  1/2"	
   25	
  1/2"	
   33"	
   29"	
  

XL	
   24	
  1/2"	
   26	
  1/4"	
   33	
  5/8"	
   29	
  3/4"	
  

2XL	
   25	
  1/2"	
   27"	
   34	
  1/4"	
   30	
  1/2"	
  

3XL	
   26	
  1/2"	
   27	
  3/4"	
   34	
  7/8"	
   31	
  1/4"	
  

4XL	
   27	
  1/2"	
   28	
  1/2"	
   35	
  1/2"	
   32"	
  

	
  

	
  

Men’s	
  Wind	
  Breaker	
  Jacket	
  

Size	
  
A	
  
(Chest)	
  

B	
  (Front	
  
Length)	
  

C	
  (L/S	
  
Length)	
  

D	
  (Back	
  
Length)	
  

XS	
   21	
  1/2"	
   24"	
   31	
  3/4"	
   27	
  3/4"	
  

S	
   22	
  1/2"	
   24	
  3/4"	
   32	
  3/8"	
   28	
  3/8"	
  

M	
   23	
  1/2"	
   25	
  1/2"	
   33"	
   29"	
  

L	
   24	
  1/2	
  "	
   26	
  1/4"	
   33	
  5/8"	
   29	
  5/8"	
  

XL	
   25	
  1/2"	
   27"	
   34	
  1/4"	
   30	
  1/4"	
  

2XL	
   26	
  1/2"	
   27	
  3/4"	
   34	
  7/8"	
   30	
  7/8"	
  

3XL	
   28"	
   28	
  1/2"	
   35	
  1/2"	
   31	
  1/2"	
  

4XL	
   29	
  1/2"	
   29	
  1/4"	
   36	
  1/8"	
   32	
  	
  1/8"	
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